
The present dimensions are nominal and indicative. It is allowable the existence of dimensional tolerance variation due to the natural causes of ceramic behavior. 

We reserve the right to make technical changes, without any previous notice, in order to improve our products functionality.

Recommendations | Recomendações1

1. PT - Outras recomendações mais específicas podem acompanhar os produtos comercializadas. Recomendamos que siga as 

recomendações e instruções indicadas. 

EN - Other particular recommendations can be attached complementarily with the traded products. We strongly advise you to 

follow the recommendations and instructions indicated. 
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Ø30

745

172

Ø50

250

145

320

405

415

265

435

*650
558

* RECOMENDADO

35

43

305 Fix

138

Dimensions | Dimensões (mm)
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23 250 415 745 

Technical Design | Desenho técnico

Specifications | Características

Material 
Gresanit ® 

Back
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On the wall | Na parede

Material 

Water Intake
Entrada de água 

Fixation
Fixação

Warranty
Garantia 

H 

W 

L 

244015

ENG | PT Celin Urinal | Urinol Celin – 244015
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